Paignton Library Fees and Charges - Room Hire

http://www.torbay.gov.uk/libraries/meeting-rooms/

£ £
Room Hire Current Proposed
2017/18 2018/19
Triple meeting room Full Rate Per Hour 22.05 22.71
(10, 11, 12) Discounted Rate Per Hour 9.95 10.25
Double meeting room Full Rate Per Hour 19.90 20.50
(10, 11) or (11, 12) Discounted Rate Per Hour 8.80 9.06
Single Meeting room Full Rate Per Hour 13.25 13.65
(10) or (11) or (12) or (13)  |Discounted Rate Per Hour 6.10 6.28
L ing C Full Rate Per Hour 16.50 17.00
earning Centre Discounted Rate Per Hour 9.95 10.25
Media R Full Rate Per Hour 5.50 5.67
edia Room Discounted Rate Per Hour 2.75 2.83

Note: Where the use of a meeting room will attract VAT, an additional amount at the appropriate

VAT rate will be added to the total booking cost.




